MoVIE SEGMENTS TO ASSESS GRAMMAR GOALS
ACTVITY 197 —COMPARATIVES & SUPERLATIVES
PUSS IN BOOTS

WATCH THE MOVIE SEGMENT AND DECIDE WHICH ADJECTIVES BETTER APPLY TO PUSS IN
BOOTS OR KITTY SOFTPAWS.

SEXY FAST | PROVOCATIVE | CHARMING | TALL
CONFIDENT

PUSS KITTY

Ex: SEXY
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WRITE SENTENCES COMPARING PUSS AND KITTY, USING THE ADJECTIVES ABOVE.

Ex: KITTY (PUSS) IS SEXIER THAN Puss (KITTY).
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NOW DECIDE WHICH ADJECTIVES BEST APPLY TO EITHER PUSS IN BOOTS, KITTY SOFTPAWS,
HumpTY DUMPTY OR THE GOLDEN GOOSE

HumpPTY DUMPTY KiTTY Puss GOLDEN GOOSE
FUNNY STRONG SHORT FAMOUS
UGLY FAT ELEGANT TALENTED
1. Ex: HumPTY DUMPTY IS THE FUNNIEST CHRACTER
2.

3
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
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